
Name Position Region Term Committees Email & Phone

2020-2024 sharekiwanis@gmail.com

2
nd

 term 605-347-7718

2022-2026 Anita.deranleau@k12.sd.us

2
nd

 term 605-431-8414

pauletta34@hotmail.com

605-545-5813

Mark.kiepke@lsssd.org

605-716-1837

Chair aklibengood@gmail.com

Elected 

6/14/23
605-940-7983

Vice Chair dawn@beaconcentersd.com

Elected 

6/14/23
605-886-4304

Non-Voting Consultants as Continuum of Care Staff

Chas Olson

Director of 

Rental 

Housing 

SDHDA- 

Pierre 

Denise Albertson
ESG & HMIS 

Admin

SDHDA- 

Pierre 

Joseph Tielke
Continuum of 

Care Admin

SDHDA- 

Pierre 

Stephanie Marshall
Coordinated 

Entry Admin

SDHDA- 

Pierre 

Tanya Grassel-

Krietlow
Member Pierre 2026

YAB Representative Member
The Youth Advisory Board receives all PAC communications and sends a 

representative as a voting member to monthly meetings. 

Mckenzie Huska Sioux Falls
marissasproject2@calltofreedom.o

rg
2022-2026Member

chas@sdhda.org | 605-773-4132

denise@sdhda.org | 605-773-2598

joseph@sdhda.org |605-773-5160

stephanie@sdhda.org | 605-773-5311

Rapid City

Native 

American; 

PIT

2027

tanya@sdnafvsa.com

amy.richie@voanr.org

housingnavigator@calltofreedom.

org  605-359-6412

Roechelle Williams Sioux Falls 2027 YHDP roechellew@ugmsiouxfalls.com

Melissa Morehead

Secretary 

elected 

08/2022

Sioux Falls 2021-2025

Amy Richey

Dawn Sikkink Watertown 2021-2025

Member

Member

Anny Libengood Sioux Falls 2020-2024 CES, Summit

Pauletta Red Willow Member Pine Ridge 2020-2024

YHDP, PIT, 

Native, 

Veterans

Mark Kiepke Member Rapid City 2021-2024 YHDP

Anita Deranleau Member Rapid City YHDP

Sharon Scudder Member Rapid City
YHDP, 

Summit, PIT
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